Client Claim #
CC052-16
CC058-16
CC008-17
CC004-17
CC061-16
CC002-17
CC003-17
CC005-17
CC006-17

Claimant

Jeanette Upston

James Zervogiannis

Daryl Wiese - Hampton Inn
Jenny Shaddach

Ben Carbrey

Latitude Subrogation
Trinh Pham

James Wallace

Rosilyn Smith

City of Ann Arbor
HAS Claims Service
23-Feb-17

Description

bodily injury

auto damage

property - dumpster gate
sewer backup

sewer backup

auto damage

sewer backup

sewer backup

bodily injury

Dept

streets and sidewalks
communications system
solid waste

utilities

utilities

forestry

utilities

utilities

streets and sidewalks

Claim

Status
Closed
Closed
Closed
Open

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Loss Payment
$0.00
$0.00

$2,250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



