## City of Ann Arbor HAS Claims Service 23-Feb-17

				Claim	
Client Claim #	Claimant	Description	Dept	Status	Loss Payment
CC052-16	Jeanette Upston	bodily injury	streets and sidewalks	Closed	\$0.00
CC058-16	James Zervogiannis	auto damage	communications system	Closed	\$0.00
CC008-17	Daryl Wiese - Hampton Inn	property - dumpster gate	solid waste	Closed	\$2,250.00
CC004-17	Jenny Shaddach	sewer backup	utilities	Open	\$0.00
CC061-16	Ben Carbrey	sewer backup	utilities	Closed	\$0.00
CC002-17	Latitude Subrogation	auto damage	forestry	Closed	\$0.00
CC003-17	Trinh Pham	sewer backup	utilities	Closed	\$0.00
CC005-17	James Wallace	sewer backup	utilities	Closed	\$0.00
CC006-17	Rosilyn Smith	bodily injury	streets and sidewalks	Closed	\$0.00